

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

C.C.No.2899 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.03.2026	<u>VN, J</u> Pursuant to the Order of this Court dated 20.02.2026, Respondent No.3 is present virtually. Learned Counsel for the Respondents seeks a short date for payment of the amounts. Post on 30.03.2026. The presence of the Respondent No.3 is dispensed with till further orders. <u>VN, J</u> eha.	

