

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: C.C NO: 2899 of 2025
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	30.03.2026	<u>VN, J</u> Learned counsel for the Respondent(s) submits that bills have been uploaded in the Nidhi portal and they are awaiting fund clearance and seeks time to comply with the orders passed by this Court. At request, post this case after three weeks. _____ VN, J chs	

--	--	--	--